ADVANCED BEARING SOLUTIONS

Data sheet - Support roller RSTO 30TN (crowned)

Designation

Type

D [mm]

d [mm)]

F, Fw * [mm max.]
B1 [mm]

B [mm]

dl [mm]

r [mm]

Dynamic load Crw [N]
Static load COrw [N]
Speed limit [min-1]

R 500
A

RSTO 30 i
crowned

62 =

38

19,8 =
46

0,6

23300

35000
2500 \
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